
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 10/1/2025  and 10/31/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $20,000.00 $271.25 1

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$271.25$20,000.00 1

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $27,165,244.00 $72,956.42 11

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,078,305.00 $5,467.52 4

Commercial Building New $1,800,000.00 $11,507.34 1

Commercial 

Building

$89,931.28$30,043,549.00 16

Commercial Electrical New $29,502.00 $550.00 7

Commercial Electrical Remodel $10,000.00 $130.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $5,000.00 $80.00 1

Commercial 

Electrical

$760.00$44,502.00 9

Commercial Irrigation New $29,000.00 $64,360.62 2

Commercial 

Irrigation

$64,360.62$29,000.00 2

Commercial Mechanical New $221,574.00 $1,041.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $34,470.00 $438.00 3

Commercial 

Mechanical

$1,479.00$256,044.00 4

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $121,000.00 $738.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $98,810.00 $1,085.00 7

Commercial Plumbing Replace $51,801.00 $12,597.56 3

Commercial 

Plumbing

$14,420.56$271,611.00 11

Commercial Swimming Pool New $522,656.00 $1,921.00 1

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$1,921.00$522,656.00 1

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,725.00 14

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,725.00$0.00 14

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $600.00 2

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $900.00 4



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,500.00$0.00 6

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $450.00 9

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $1,150.00 17

Residential 

Electrical

$1,600.00$0.00 26

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $3,250.00 26

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$3,250.00$0.00 26

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $1,550.00 25

Residential Gas Test $1,550.00$0.00 25

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $1,975.00 38

Residential Irrigation $1,975.00$0.00 38

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,100.00 42

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,100.00$0.00 42

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $1,125.00 22

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,300.00 46

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,525.00$0.00 70

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $8,625.00 18

Residential SF New $0.00 $93,671.49 11

Residential Single 

Family

$102,296.49$0.00 29

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,650.00 6

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,650.00$0.00 6

TOTALS $294,315.20$31,187,362.00 326


